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M.A I SEMESTER GEOGRAPHY MAIN MERIT LIST  

 
Date 30/08/2025 

The following is the merit list of candidate seeking admission to M.A I Semester Geography (Session 2025-26).The list 
is based on the list provided by the university.The applicants are required to bring all the original documents with a set of 
their photocopies for verification in Geography Department on 01 Sep.to 05Sep. . between 10.00 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. The 
candidates  if admitted will be required to pay the fees by 10 Sep. 2025 (within 5 days).  
  

GENERAL CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

S.No A.No. Name  F.I. Com. Marks Category Remark 

1.  Priyanka Bisht  AKB 83 F  

2.  Roopsagar Uniyal  VRU 82 M  

3.  Vandana Kothiyal  UCK 78 F  

4.  Nikita Barati  FKS 78 F  

5.  Monika Rawat CS 78 F  

6.  Akash Kumar LBP 77 M  

7.  Yashwant Sharma RS 77 M  

8.  Raja Rawat HS 77 M  

9.  Sachin Dhapola KSD 77 M  

10.  Ramkrishn Yadav  RKY 76 M  

11.  Jagriti Gusain JSG 76 F  

12.  Niharika Bhatt AB 75 F  

13.  Pashmeena  KS 74 F  

14.  Krishna Mishra  RBM 72 F  

ST CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

S.No A.No. Name  F.I. Com. Marks Category Remark 

15.  Vijeta Chauhan KSC 60 F  

SC CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

S.No A.No. Name  F.I. Com. Marks Category Remark 

16.  Sandeep  RS 66 M  

17.  Aman  PB 61 M  

18.  Salini  NP 59 F  

19.  Rupal  RB 56 F  

20.  Deepmala  R 52 F  

OBC CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

S.No A.No. Name  F.I. Com. Marks  Category Remark 

21.  Gaurav Chauhan   USC 69 M  

22.  Soniya Khanduri  NCK 58 F  

23.  Swati Ramola  RR 51 F  

OTHER STATE / ARMED FORCES CATEGORY CANDIDATES 

S.No A.No. Name  F.I. Com. Marks Category Remark 

24.  Savika Sharma   DKS 70 F ARMED FORCES 

25  Simaran Joshi  SK 65 F OTHER STATE 

 

 
 

Dr.  Sangeeta Bhatt 
Head 

Department of Geography  

 

 

 

 



 

Admission List MA I 2025 

General  

Name  Score  College  Extra 
Point 

total 

Priyanka Bisht  78 5  83 

Roopsagar Uniyal  81  1 82 

Vandana Kothiyal  73 5  78 

Nikita Barati  73 5  78 

Monika Rawat 73 5  78 

Akash Kumar 72 5  77 

Yashwant Sharma 72 5  77 

Raja Rawat 72 5  77 

Sachin Dhapola 67 5 5 77 

Ramkrishn Yadav  76   76 

Jagriti Gusain 71 5  76 

Niharika Bhatt 70 5  75 

Pashmeena  69 3 2 74 

Krishna Mishra  65 5 2 72 

 

ST 

Name  Score  College  Extra Point total 

Vijeta Chauhan  55 5  60 

 

SC 

Name  Score  College  Extra Point total 

Sandeep  63 3  66 

Aman  56  5  61 

Salini  54  5  59 

Rupal  53 3  56 

Deepmala  47  5  52 

  

OBC   

Name  Score  College  Extra Point total 

Gaurav Chauhan   64 5  69 

Soniya Khanduri  53 5  58 

Swati Ramola  51   51 

 

Arm Forces + Other State 

Savika Sharma   65 5  70 

Simiran Joshi  58 5 2 65 

 



 


